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Women / 8 / Jr C3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Loftis338
Empire Gymnastics

9.375 9.600 9.5759.650 38.200
3T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Isabelle Perez339
Empire Gymnastics

9.475 9.525 9.7009.450 38.150
1 5T 4 2 2 

2 

Sophie Schmitz369
U.S. Gold

9.175 9.575 9.5009.300 37.550
5T 4 7 5T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Holland315
Top Flight

8.950 9.525 9.4759.525 37.475
10 5T 2 7T 4 

4 

Addison Janiszewski207
AIM Athletics Texans

9.375 9.350 9.7508.900 37.375
3T 11 14 1 5 

5 

Riley Besch302
Capital Cedar Park

8.900 9.675 9.5259.200 37.300
11 2 9T 4 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Cohan396
Crenshaw

9.400 9.300 9.4759.050 37.225
2 12 12T 7T 7 

7 

Kalea Flores358
TEGA

9.050 9.500 9.5009.050 37.100
8T 7 12T 5T 8 

8 

M'Lynn Griego400
Aerial Athletics

9.125 9.175 9.4259.225 36.950
7 13 8 12 9 

9 

Zoe Santiago172
Texas Dreams

8.250 9.700 9.4509.425 36.825
17 1 5T 9T 10 

10 

Brynleigh Ring295
Love Gymnastics

8.800 9.375 8.9009.425 36.500
13 10 5T 16 11 

11 

Sarah Wicks328
Pearland Elite

8.850 8.600 9.4009.475 36.325
12 15 3 13 12 

12 

Virginia Duran288
Crossfire

8.600 8.975 9.4509.150 36.175
14 14 11 9T 13 

13 

Alyssa Henderson143
Powerhouse TNT

9.175 9.400 8.8758.525 35.975
5T 9 16 17 14 

14 

Millie Hubbell264
Richardson Gym

9.050 8.200 9.4508.700 35.400
8T 17 15 9T 15 

15 

Jillian Kace138
Alamo Gymnastics

8.400 9.450 9.2008.150 35.200
15T 8 17 15 16 

16 

Alicia Austin155
Royals

8.400 8.250 9.3009.200 35.150
15T 16 9T 14 17 

17 
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